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Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 02 May 2014
Pool Notice Date 21 May 2020
Distribution Date 25 May 2020
Collection Start Date 01 Apr 2020
Collection End Date 30 Apr 2020
Collection Days 30
JAccrual Start Date 24 Apr 2020
JAccrual End Date 25 May 2020
JAccrual Days 31
Securities on Issue
No of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount

Class A1 Notes 5,060 AUD 506,000,000.00
Class B Notes 330 AUD 33,000,000.00
Class C Notes 110 AUD 11,000,000.00
Pool Size

umber of loans at issue 2,124.00

umber of loans at beginning 745.00

umber of loans at end 739.00
Losses

umber of Losses 0.00

alue of Losses 0.00

nterest Rate for Accrual Period
Note Interest Rate Coupon Margin Coupon Rate
Class Al Notes 0.11000% 0.87000% 0.98000%
Class B Notes 0.11000% Withheld Withheld
Class C Notes 0.11000% Withheld Withheld
[Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities 0.11000%

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date
Interest Per Cert Interest Agaregate

Principal Per Cert

Principal Agaregate

Total Amount Per Cert

Total Aggregate

Class Al Notes 17.98 90,978.80 254.67 1,288,630.20 272.65 1,379,609.00
Class B Notes 749.62 247,374.60 749.62 247,374.60
Class C Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 17.98 90,978.80 1,004.29 1,536,004.80 1,022.27 1,626,983.60
Pool Factors

Previous Distribution Current Distribution
Class Al Notes 0.21607440 0.21352770
Class B Notes 0.30266500 0.29516880
Class C Notes 1.00000000 1.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Other Income
Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
- Liquidity
- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
- Class Al Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes

Medallion Trust Series 2014-1P Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Due Amount

0.00
3,978.04
27,563.65
3,821.92
192,069.28
695.05
67.52
0.00
90,978.80
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00
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Available Amount

395,876.05
395,876.05
391,898.01
364,334.36
360,512.44
168,443.16
167,748.11
167,680.59
167,680.59
76,701.79
56,683.99
56,683.99
56,683.99
56,683.99
22,957.99

0.00

Aaggregate
393,358.16
2,069.00
448.89

395,876.05

0.00
3,978.04
27,563.65
3,821.92
192,069.28
695.05
67.52
0.00
90,978.80
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

372,918.06

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
395,876.05
0.00

0.00

0.00
395,876.05

0.00
3,978.04
27,563.65
3,821.92
192,069.28
695.05
67.52
0.00
90,978.80
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00
22,957.99

0.00
0.00

0.00
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Eacilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Class Al Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
5,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00

Per Certificate Aggregate

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
17.98 90,978.80
17.98 90,978.80

0.00

90,978.80

17.98 90,978.80
0.00
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection 3,023,751.18
plus Repurchases 0.00
less Total Customer Redraw -1,487,730.82
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month 0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

- Class Al Notes 0.00

- Class B Notes 0.00

- Class C Notes 0.00
Principal Rounding 21.28
Scheduled Principal Amount 282,365.68
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment 2,028,870.24
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment 712,515.26
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement 1,253,654.68
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds 1,536,041.64
Principal Rounding b/f 21.28
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount 1,253,654.68
Total Scheduled Principal Amount 282,365.68
Previous Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 1,536,041.64
Net Principal Draw 0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 1,536,041.64
w Certificate Amount Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown 0.00
Class Al Principal Payment 254.67 1,288,630.20
Class B Principal Payment 749.62 247,374.60
Class C Principal Payment 0.00 0.00
Principal rounding c/f 36.84
Outstanding Principal - beginning period 130,171,570.12
less Principal Repayment -3,023,751.18
plus Total Customer Redraw 1,487,730.82
less Principal Losses 0.00
Plus Substitutions 0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period 128,635,549.76

Principal Losses

Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
- Class A1 Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00

Class Al Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class C Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
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Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate
Class Al Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 506,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 396,666,353.60
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 1,288,630.20
Total Principal Distribution to Date 397,954,983.80
Beginning Invested Amount 109,333,646.40
Ending Invested Amount 108,045,016.20
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 109,333,646.40
Ending Stated Amount 108,045,016.20
Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 33,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 23,012,055.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 247,374.60
Total Principal Distribution to Date 23,259,429.60
Beginning Invested Amount 9,987,945.00
Ending Invested Amount 9,740,570.40
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 9,987,945.00
Ending Stated Amount 9,740,570.40
Class C Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 11,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 11,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 11,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 11,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 11,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage
Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days 1,107,655.85
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 128,635,549.76
Average Monthly Percentage 1.06
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 0.85
Monthly Percentage Month 2 127
Monthly Percentage Month 3 0.84
Monthly Percentage Month 4 1.00
Monthly Percentage Month 5 1.17
Monthly Percentage Month 6 112
Monthly Percentage Month 7 1.11
Monthly Percentage Month 8 0.97
Monthly Percentage Month 9 0.99
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.96
Monthly Percentage Month 11 1.62
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.82
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