

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates						
Pool Closing Date						02 May 2014
Pool Notice Date						21 May 2020
Distribution Date						25 May 2020
Collection Start Date						01 Apr 2020
Collection End Date						30 Apr 2020
Collection Days						30
Accrual Start Date						24 Apr 2020
Accrual End Date						25 May 2020
Accrual Days						31
Securities on Issue						
				1.11.1.4		
		No of Certi		Initial Amount		Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes			5,060		AUD	506,000,000.00
Class B Notes			330		AUD	33,000,000.00
Class C Notes			110		AUD	11,000,000.00
Pool Size						
Number of loans at issue			124.00			
			745.00			
Number of loans at beginning						
Number of loans at end			739.00			
Losses						
Number of Losses			0.00			
Value of Losses			0.00			
			0.00			
Interest Rate for Accrual Period						
Note		Interest Rate		Coupon Margin	Cou	pon Rate
Class A1 Notes		0.11000%	-	0.87000%		.98000%
Class B Notes		0.11000%		Withheld		Withheld
Class C Notes		0.11000%		Withheld		Withheld
Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities		0.11000%				
Distribution Payable on Distribution Date	2					
Interest Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Cert	Principal Aggregate	Total Amou	unt Per Cert	Total Aggregate
Class A1 Notes 17.98	90,978.80	254.67	1,288,630.20		272.65	1,379,609.00
Class B Notes		749.62	247,374.60		749.62	247,374.60
Class C Notes		0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00
01835 0 110163		0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00
Total 17.98	90,978.80	1,004.29	1,536,004.80		1,022.27	1,626,983.60
Pool Factors						
				Previous Distribution	Cu	Irrent Distribution
Class A1 Notes				0.21607440		0.21352770
				0.21607440		0.21352770
Class B Notes				0.30266500		0.29516880
Class B Notes				0.30266500		0.29516880



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

	Aggregate
FCC + Offset Total	393,358.16
Other Income	2,069.00
Interest On Collections	448.89
Available Distribution Amount	395,876.05
Other Taxes	0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees	3,978.04
Servicing Fee	27,563.65
Liquidity Commitment Fee	3,821.92
Support Facility	192,069.28
FCC Other Creditors	695.05
Other Expense	67.52
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00
A1 Coupon	90,978.80
B Coupon	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00
C Coupon	n/a
Arranging Fee	0.00
Descripted Distribution Amount	372,918.06
Required Distribution Amount	372,910.00
Income shortfall	
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw	0.00
Income Carryover Amount	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due	0.00

Pay	/ment	Alloca	tion Ca	<u>iscade</u>

	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
Available Distribution Amount			395,876.05
Principal Draw			0.00
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			395,876.05
Other Taxes	0.00	395,876.05	0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees	3,978.04	395,876.05	3,978.04
Servicing Fee	27,563.65	391,898.01	27,563.65
Liquidity Commitment Fee	3,821.92	364,334.36	3,821.92
Support Facility	192,069.28	360,512.44	192,069.28
FCC Other Creditors	695.05	168,443.16	695.05
Other Expense	67.52	167,748.11	67.52
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00	167,680.59	0.00
A1 Coupon	90,978.80	167,680.59	90,978.80
B Coupon	n/a	76,701.79	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	56,683.99	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00	56,683.99	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	56,683.99	0.00
C Coupon	n/a	56,683.99	n/a
Arranging Fee	0.00	22,957.99	0.00
Total Income Carryover Amount		0.00	
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement			0.00
Excess Distribution			22,957.99
Unpaid Facility Int Chg			
- Liquidity			0.00
- Extraordinary Expense			0.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount			
- Class A1 Notes			0.00

- Class B Notes - Class C Notes



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Facilit	ties O	utstan	dina

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit	5,000,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility	5,000,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility	0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility	5,000,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw	0.00
Previous Principal Draw	0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Ending Principal Draw	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit	150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	17.98	90,978.80
Total Coupon	17.98	90,978.80
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		90,978.80
Coupon Payable	17.98	90,978.80
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon

Chipala Occurry

Class C Notes Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount	
------------------	--

Frincipal Amount	
Principal Collection	3,023,751.18
plus Repurchases	0.00
less Total Customer Redraw	-1,487,730.82
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month	0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Principal Rounding	21.28
Scheduled Principal Amount	282,365.68
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment	2,028,870.24
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment	712,515.26
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement	1,253,654.68
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds	1,536,041.64
Principal Rounding b/f	21.28
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount	1,253,654.68
Total Scheduled Principal Amount	282,365.68
Previous Principal Carryover Amount	0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes	1,536,041.64
Net Principal Draw	0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes	1,536,041.64

Principal Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		0.00
Class A1 Principal Payment	254.67	1,288,630.20
Class B Principal Payment	749.62	247,374.60
Class C Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Principal rounding c/f		36.84
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		130,171,570.12
less Principal Repayment		-3,023,751.18
plus Total Customer Redraw		1,487,730.82
less Principal Losses		0.00
Plus Substitutions		0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period		128,635,549.76
Principal Losses		

Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Net Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Class A1 Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class B Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreinbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class C Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending University of Refine Section 2015	0.00
	0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		506,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		396,666,353.60
Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period		0.00 1,288,630.20
Total Principal Distribution to Date		397,954,983.80
Beginning Invested Amount		109,333,646.40
Ending Invested Amount		108,045,016.20
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		109,333,646.40
Ending Stated Amount		108,045,016.20
Class B Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		33,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount		23,012,055.00 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period		247,374.60
Total Principal Distribution to Date		23,259,429.60
Beginning Invested Amount		9,987,945.00
Ending Invested Amount		9,740,570.40
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		9,987,945.00
Ending Stated Amount		9,740,570.40
Class C Notes		
AUD Initial Invested Amount		11,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		0.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date		0.00
Beginning Invested Amount		11,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount		11,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		11,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount		11,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage		
Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days		1,107,655.85
Current Outstanding Loan Balance		128,635,549.76
Average Monthly Percentage		1.06
Monthly Percentage - Current Period		0.85
Monthly Percentage Month 2		1.27
Monthly Percentage Month 3		0.84
Monthly Percentage Month 4		1.00
Monthly Percentage Month 5		1.17
Monthly Percentage Month 6		1.12
Monthly Percentage Month 7		1.11
Monthly Percentage Month 8		0.97
Monthly Percentage Month 9		0.99
Monthly Percentage Month 10		0.96
Monthly Percentage Month 11		1.62
Monthly Percentage Month 12		0.82
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		